

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD**

MAIN CASE NO: **W.P.(TR) No.2281 of 2017**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>SL. NO</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
	22.07.2024	<p><b><u>SP,J &amp; RRN,J</u></b></p> <p>Sri Y. V. Satyanaryana, learned counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p>None for the respondents.</p> <p>Learned counsel for the petitioner undertakes to serve notice on un-served respondents by way of personal service and file proof of service within three weeks.</p> <p>Prayer is allowed.</p> <p>List on 12.08.2024.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ <b>SP,J</b></p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ <b>RRN,J</b></p> <p>GVR</p>	